
A curated wine list showcasing the finest Western Australia viticultural talent, enhanced with a collection of
worldly wines to perfectly complement the wood-fired flavours of the menu. For those with other tastes,

enjoy an array of cocktails, spirits and non-alcoholic beverages.

Director of Food and Beverage, Andrew McGie



white wine

Riesling
Singlefile Riesling
Cherubino Riesling
Howard Park Museum Release

Great Southern, Western Australia
Great Southern, Western Australia
Mount Barker, Western Australia

750ml
68
85
95

Chardonnay
Flametree Estate Chardonnay
Ironcloud “The Alliance” Chardonnay 
Vasse Felix Premiere Chardonnay
Domaine Naturaliste Artus Chardonnay 
Castelli Il Iris Chardonnay 
Vasse Felix Heytesbury Chardonnay

Margaret River, Western Australia
Ferguson Valley, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Denmark, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

750ml
68
85
99
135
180
240

Sauvignon blanc & blends
Silkwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Xanadu Sauvignon Blanc Semillion
Robert Oatley Sauvignon Blanc Semillion
Singlefile Fume Blanc

Margaret River, Western Australia
Denmark, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia
Pemberton, Western Australia

750ml
68
78
80
95

Rosé
Wildflower 
Marchand & Burch 'Villages' 
Mon Tout Strange Love Rosé
Singlefile Rosé

Margaret River, Western Australia
Swan Valley, Western Australia

Swan Valley & Manjimup, Western Australia
Denmark, Western Australia

750ml
68
72
75
80

150ml
14

150ml
14
17

150ml
14
16

150ml
14
15
16

wine by the glass & bottle

Sparkling wine
Howard Park Petit Jeté
Vasse Felix Idée Fixe 

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

120ml
14
20

375ml
80

750ml
75
99

750mlChampagne 
Laurent Perrier
Charles Heidsieck Brut 
Pol Roger Brut
Charles Heidsieck Brut Rosé

Tours-sur-Marne, France
Reims, France

Épernay, France
Reims, France

140
210
230
260

sparkling wine & champagne



red wine

Pinot Noir
Silkwood Estate Bowers Pinot Noir
Castelli Pinot Noir
Singlefile Pinot Noir

Pemberton, Western Australia
Denmark, Western Australia

Mount Barker, Western Australia

750ml
68
85
95

Shiraz & Syrah
Silkwood Estate Shiraz 
Galafrey Whole Bunch Shiraz
Kalleske Moppa Shiraz
Cherubino Laissez Faire Syrah
Penfolds St. Henry

Pemberton, Western Australia
Mount Barker, Western Australia
Barossa Valley, South Australia
Porongurup, Western Australia
McLaren Vale, South Australia

750ml
68
78
80
105
220

Blends
Robert Oatley Grenache
Galafrey Cabernet Franc
Penfolds Cellar Reserve GSM
Bacchus Family Red Wine
Penfolds Bin 389
Vasse Felix Tom Cullity Cabernet Malbec

McLaren Vale, South Australia
Mount Barker, Western Australia
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia

750ml
72
72
130
140
185
290

Cabernet Sauvignon
Howard Park Miamup Cabernet Sauvignon
Domaine Naturaliste ‘Rebus’ Cabernet
Vasse Felix Premier Cabernet Sauvignon 
Fraser Gallop ‘Parterre’ Cabernet

Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Austrlia
Margaret River, Western Australia

750ml
70
80
125
135

150ml
14
17

150ml
13

16

150ml
15

150ml
14
16



Fever-Tree Cocktails 

Blood Orange Spritz
Paloma
St. Hugo 
Strawberry Mojito

cocktails 

Hot Torque Tommy’s Margarita
Mezcal Passion
Classic Negroni 
Amaretto Sour
Signature Espresso Martini

                  

draught beer

Little Creatures Amber Ale 3.5%
Shelter Hazy IPA 5.7% 
Beerfarm Lager 4.2%
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%
Single Fin Summer Ale 4.9%
Voodoo Ranger IPA 7.0% 

bottled beer

Corona 4.5%
Estrella Damm 4.6%   
Little Dragon Ginger Beer 4.0%                        
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%                                               
Heineken Lager 5%
5 Seeds Cloudy Apple Cider 5%
Heineken Zero 0%

22
23
22
22

22

13
13
13
13
12
12
10

Fremantle, Western Australia
Busselton, Western Australia
Metricup, Western Australia
Byron Bay, New South Wales
Fremantle, Western Australia
United States of America

Mexico City, Mexico
Barcelona, Spain
NSW, Australia
Fremantle, Western Australia
Zoeterwoude, Netherlands
Sydney, Australia
Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

*Other classics available on request

285ml
10
10
9
10
11
11

425ml
14
15
13
15
14
15



Gin
Australian Distilling Co. Perth Gin 
Tanqueray London Dry
Roku
Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Sin Pink Gin
Hendricks
Forty Spotted Citrus and Pepperberry
Forty Spotted Bush Honey
Forty Spotted Pinot Noir
Fremantle Gin
The Botanist Islay Dry
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry

Vodka
Australian Distilling Co. Vodka
Haku 
Reyka
Belvedere
Ciroc
Hippocampus
Grey Goose

Whisky
Monkey Shoulder The Original
Canadian Club 1858
Jameson
23rd St. Double Cask Hybrid
Chivas Extra 13 Sherry Cask
Glenmorangie 10
Talisker 10
Glenkinchie 12
Ardbeg 10
Balvenie Double Wood 12
Bowmore 15      

Bourbon/Rye
Jack Daniel’s Old No7
Makers Mark
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
The Gospel Rye

Rum
Havana Club Especial
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
23rd St. Signature Rum
Ron Matusalem Solera 7
Plantations Original Dark
Havana Club 7 Anos
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Flor De Cana 12

Tequila
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Hot Torque Blanco
Hot Torque Reposado
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 
Herradura Añejo
Hot Torque Anejo

Cognac
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
17
17
22

13
14
15
15
15

13
14
16
17
18
19
19

19
19
36

13
13
13
14
15
15
16
17
20
20

13
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
21

13
14
14
15
15
15
16

Spirits

Fever-Tree Mixers - 7
Premium Indian Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Premium Soda Water
Italian Blood Orange Soda
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Lime & Yuzu Soda

add your favourite Fever-Tree Mixer for  $3



10

10

10

10

10

pure & healthy Juices
Discover our range of cold-pressed juices pressed in Perth, Western Australia.

Pure Orange
100% Orange

Passionfruit Halo
Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple, Passionfruit

Green Smoothie
English Spinach, Pumpkin Seeds, Supergreens, Flax Seeds, Mango, Apple

Beetroot Beta-C
Apple, Carrot, Beetroot, Lemon, Ginger

Turmeric Nourish
Orange, Carrot, Turmeric, Lemon, Ginger, Black Pepper

Lyre's non-alcoholic cocktails

Passionfruit Colada
Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice, coconut syrup, passionfruit pulp

Amaretti Sour
Lyre’s Amaretti, fresh lemon juice, sugar, egg white, aromatic bitters

Gin Gin Mule
Lyre’s dry London Gin, ginger ale, Fever-Tree Sparkling Mojito Mixer

Penicillin
Lyre’s American Malt, honey and ginger syrup, fresh lemon juice, smoky tea, Fee Brothers Whiskey
Barrel-Aged Bitters 

Paloma
Lyre’s Agave Blanco Spirit, fresh lime juice, agave syrup, Fever-Tree pink grapefruit soda

16

16

16

16

16

250ml
6
6

non-alcoholic 
                                                   
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Schweppes Lemonade, Dry Ginger Ale, Soda Water
Coca Cola, Coca Cola No Sugar
Lemon, Lime and Bitters
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Santa Vittoria Water    
                                  
Sparkling Water 
Still Water         

5

7
8

1 Litre
11
11


